Fan Fest 2007

Friday, March 2™

5:30 pm Registration

Welcome Reception/Silent Auction
6:00 pm Kirk Ferentz Autograph Session
7:00 pm Welcome and Address by Kirk Ferentz, Head Football Coach
7:15 pm Hawkeye Classics, Moderated by: Gary Dolphin

Panel Members: Bob Brooks Ron Gonder

Hayden Fry

9:00 pm Welcome by Gary Barta, Athletic Director
9:15 pm Live Auction
9:40 pm Hawkeye Bingo

Saturday, March 3¢

7:30 am Breakfast (incl. Senior Video)
8:00 am Chalk Talk |I—Darrell Wilson, Outside Linebackers Coach
Moderated by: Jon Miller
BREAK
9:00 am Chalk Talk I1—Phil Parker, Defensive Back Coach
Moderated by: Jon Miller
BREAK
10:15am Lunch
10:30 am Depart for Basketball Game
11:07 am IOWA v lllinois
1:30 pm Autograph Session & Garage Sale
Players Include:
Godfrey Gattas Iwebema
Fletcher Klinkenborg Kanellis
M. Wilson Humpal Mattison
Dalton Edds Kroul
Greene Angerer Bain
Shada King
Douglas Stross Richardson
Calloway Kuempal Doering
Eubanks Bruggeman Aeschliman
Meade Olsen Blum
Moeaki Young Sims
Christensen Busch Brodell



3:30 pm

4:15 pm

5:15 pm
6:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:20 pm

8:30 pm

Depart for Sheraton

Chalk Talk I11—Carl Jackson
Moderated by: Rob Brooks

Big Ten Network Update, Rick Klatt
Dinner (incl. Highlight Video)

Announce Silent Auction Winners
Andy Piro, I-Club

Player Panel, Moderated by: Rob Brooks
Players Include:

Tom Busch Charles Godfrey
Mike Humpal Bryan Mattison
Albert Young

End of Weekend



