## Fan Fest 2007

Friday, March 2<sup>nd</sup>

5:30 pm Registration

Welcome Reception/Silent Auction

6:00 pm Kirk Ferentz Autograph Session

7:00 pm Welcome and Address by Kirk Ferentz, Head Football Coach

7:15 pm Hawkeye Classics, Moderated by: Gary Dolphin

Panel Members: Bob Brooks Ron Gonder

Hayden Fry

9:00 pm Welcome by Gary Barta, Athletic Director

9:15 pm Live Auction

9:40 pm Hawkeye Bingo

Saturday, March 3<sup>rd</sup>

7:30 am Breakfast (incl. Senior Video)

8:00 am Chalk Talk I—Darrell Wilson, Outside Linebackers Coach

Moderated by: Jon Miller

**BREAK** 

9:00 am Chalk Talk II—Phil Parker, Defensive Back Coach

Moderated by: Jon Miller

**BREAK** 

10:15 am Lunch

10:30 am Depart for Basketball Game

11:07 am IOWA v Illinois

1:30 pm Autograph Session & Garage Sale

Players Include:

Godfrey Gattas Iwebema
Fletcher Klinkenborg Kanellis
M. Wilson Humpal Mattison
Dalton Edds Kroul
Greene Angerer Bain

Shada King

Richardson Douglas Stross Calloway Kuempal Doering Eubanks Aeschliman Bruggeman Meade Olsen Blum Moeaki Young Sims Christensen Busch Brodell

3:30 pm	Depart for Sheraton	
4:15 pm	Chalk Talk III—Carl Jackson Moderated by: Rob Brooks	
5:15 pm	Big Ten Network Update, Rick Klatt	
6:00 pm	Dinner (incl. Highlight Video)	
7:00 pm	Announce Silent Auction Winners Andy Piro, I-Club	
7:20 pm	Player Panel, Moderated by: Rob I Players Include: Tom Busch Mike Humpal Albert Young	Brooks Charles Godfrey Bryan Mattison
8:30 pm	End of Weekend	